Farnell Page 232 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:50
9
C
o
n
n
e
c

Computer Grey (Ivory) 469-956● 104.00 99.00 88.00 – – – – – –
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ +
Snap Together - Black
9 MHCCOV-9SN-BK 393-7926● 44.00 38.00 33.00 – –
15 MHCCOV-15SN-BK 393-7938● 51.00 43.00 36.00 – –
25 MHCCOV-25SN-BK 393-7940● 60.00 49.00 39.00 – –
Snap Together - Grey
9 MHCCOV-9SN-LG 393-7951● 44.00 38.00 33.00 – –
15 MHCCOV-15SN-LG 393-7963● 51.00 43.00 36.00 – –
25 MHCCOV-25SN-LG 393-7975● 60.00 49.00 39.00 – –
Screw Together - Black - Short Screw
9 MHCCOV-9SC-BK 393-7987● 44.00 38.00 33.00 – –
15 MHCCOV-15SC-BK 393-7999● 51.00 43.00 36.00 – –
25 MHCCOV-25SC-BK 393-8001● 60.00 49.00 39.00 – –
Screw Together - Grey - Short Screw
9 MHCCOV-9SC-LG 393-8013● 44.00 38.00 33.00 – –
15 MHCCOV-15SC-LG 393-8025● 51.00 43.00 36.00 – –
25 MHCCOV-25SC-LG 393-8037● 60.00 49.00 39.00 – –
Screw Together - Black - Long Screw
9 MHCCOV-9SCL-BK 393-8049● 54.00 49.00 43.00 – –
15 MHCCOV-15SCL-BK 393-8050● 62.00 54.00 46.00 – –
25 MHCCOV-25SCL-BK 393-8062● 72.00 60.00 50.00 – –
Screw Together - Grey - Long Screw
9 MHCCOV-9SCL-LG 393-8074● 54.00 49.00 43.00 – –
15 MHCCOV-15SCL-LG 393-8086● 62.00 54.00 46.00 – –
25 MHCCOV-25SCL-LG 393-8098● 72.00 60.00 50.00 – –
Coupling blocks
9 and 15 way shape
H = 49, W = 33 (9 way), 42 (15 way), 55
(25 way),71 (37 way), D = 16